02/2009
Figure 1: Block Diagram
features
•	 InGaP HBT Technology
•	 Low profile 1.1 mm
•	 Small Package Outline 6 mm x 6 mm
•	 EGPRS Capable (class 12)
•	 Integrated Reference Voltage

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET - Rev 1.4
02/2009
ORDERING INFORMATION
OrDer
NuMBer
teMPerature
raNGe
PaCKaGe
DesCrIPtION COMPONeNt PaCKaGING
AWT6172RM33P8 -20 °C to +85°C
RoHS-compliant 20 Pin
6 mm x 6 mm x 1.1 mm
Surface Mount Module
Tape and Reel, 2500 pieces per reel
AWT6172RM33P9 -20 °C to +85°C
RoHS-compliant 20 Pin
6 mm x 6 mm x 1.1 mm
Surface Mount Module
Partial Tape and Reel
AWT6172HM33P8 -20 °C to +85°C
Halogen-free and
RoHS-compliant 20 pin
6mm x 6mm x 1.1mm
Surface Mount Module
Tape and Reel, 2500 pieces per reel
AWT6172HM33P9 -20 °C to +85°C
Halogen-free and
RoHS-compliant 20 pin
6mm x 6mm x 1.1mm
Surface Mount Module